Platz Nr

1. 7
23

Platz Nr

31
16
15
22
30
14
29

CoNoOOA~WNE

39

Name, Vorname

Loscher, Luzie
Frisch, Aileen

Name, Vorname

Fleischer, Angelique
Frisch, Barbara
Lincke, Luisa
Langer, Saskia
Ehrt, Sabrina
Taubitz, Julia
Seifert, Anna
Kadner, Nadine
Beyer, Laura

Donnerstag, 28. April 2011

Verein

ZWI
ABG

Verein
ABG
ABG
ABG
ZWI
ZWI
oBW
ABG
ABG
oBW

28.4.2011
*** Ergebnis Einzel *** Junioren weiblich
—-—mee- 1 Lauf - e 2. Lauf ---
SZ Y4 EZ SZ Y4

6,880 15,993 23,895

28.4.2011

*** Ergebnis Einzel *** Jugend A weiblich

—-—mee- 1 Lauf - e 2. Lauf ---

SZ Y4 EZ SZ Y4
6,790 15,843 23,594 6,749 15,762
6,870 15,953 23,784 6,890 15,953
6,770 15,692 23,363 6,900 16,033
6,790 15,722 23,444 6,860 15,963
6,849 15,862 23,583 6,900 16,023
6,930 16,073 23,904 6,839 15,872
6,970 16,083 23,955 6,889 15,912
6,830 15,873 23,594 6,870 16,063
7,011 16,234 24,115 6,950 16,123

SAXONIACUP 2011

EZ

6,890 15,963 23,734

SAXONIACUP 2011

EZ

23,504
23,744
23,884
23,784
23,864
23,644
23,684
23,994
23,944

EZ

6,870 15,873 23,574

6,660
6,829
6,860
6,920
6,890
6,920
6,940
6,940
6,950

EZ

23,134
23,523
23,814
24,005
23,934
24,004
23,975
24,045
23,664

Total

1:11,203
DNS

Total

: 10,232
» 11,051
11,061
011,233
» 11,381
» 11,552
11,614
11,633
111,723
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